www.littelfuse.com © 2010 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Catalog
Fuseblocks — POWR-SAFE Dead Front Holders
lPsm Quick connect powr-safe Fuseholders
Features/Benefits
Dual •	 1⁄4” Quick Connect Terminals on Top and
Bottom of Holder
Meets Dead Front requirements•
Mountable on 35 mm DIN Rail•

SCCR Rating:	 Same as Fuse Rating
Indication: 	 Indicating Fuseholder (LED)
Ordering Information
poles catalog number system number
1 LPSM001QCID LPSM0001ZQCID
2 LPSM002QCID LPSM0002ZQCID
3 LPSM003QCID LPSM0003ZQCID
4 LPSM004QCID LPSM0004ZQCID
Description
The LPSM midget fuseholder series is a dead front design
providing protection to personnel when installing and removing
fuses. The compact fuseholder mounts quickly onto 35 mm